AVERAGE CUSTOMER COUNT AND KWH
THREE MONTHS ENDED

March 31, 2021



PacifiCorp

Average Customer Count and KWH
Washington Jurisdiction

For the 1st Quarter of Calendar Year 2021

Washington Only
Average Customer Count
Residential Sales
Commercial Sales
Industrial Sales
Irrigation Sales
Public Street & Highway Lighting

KWH
Residential Sales
Commercial Sales
Industrial Sales
Irrigation Sales
Public Street & Highway Lighting

Jan-21

112,086
16,628
469
5,022
218

177,991,912
130,470,237
68,750,967
376,525
303,228

Feb-21

112,168
16,662
469
5,013
218

161,361,056
116,924,619
64,940,107
323,351
256,447

Mar-21

112,258
16,669
470
5,018
218

132,654,136
115,755,390
65,174,835
4,048,867
464,919



