AVERAGE CUSTOMER COUNT AND KWH THREE MONTHS ENDED

March 31, 2021

PacifiCorp Average Customer Count and KWH Washington Jurisdiction For the 1st Quarter of Calendar Year 2021

Washington Only	Jan-21	Feb-21	Mar-21
Average Customer Count			
Residential Sales	112,086	112,168	112,258
Commercial Sales	16,628	16,662	16,669
Industrial Sales	469	469	470
Irrigation Sales	5,022	5,013	5,018
Public Street & Highway Lighting	218	218	218
KWH			
Residential Sales	177,991,912	161,361,056	132,654,136
Commercial Sales	130,470,237	116,924,619	115,755,390
Industrial Sales	68,750,967	64,940,107	65,174,835
Irrigation Sales	376,525	323,351	4,048,867
Public Street & Highway Lighting	303,228	256,447	464,919